IP
66
Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard on all
  models
• Multiple hanging options, including
  surface, chain, and aircraft cable, for

WVL_G2_2F_LED_v1.2
Page 2 of 5
Ordering Guide: example:  WVL F G2 2 HI UV CFP 940 RBS C6
Version Output Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT
G2
Gen 2
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
UV
120-277
34
347V
48
480V
CFP
Clear Flat
Polycarbonate
CFPP
Heavier Gauge
Clear Flat
Polycarbonate
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
Hanging Options
Blank
V-Hook (For Chain or
Cable Mount)